
Patriot Hills G.C. Eagles Golf Club
Group A Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 Morgan, Dell* 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 35 29.0 1 6.0 1

2 Rocco, Joe* 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 36 34.0 1 2.0 2

3 Cahill, Dave* 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 32 30.0 2.0 2

4 Lewis, Bobby* 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 0 1 1 3 2 35 33.5 1 1.5 4

5 Hamby, Jim* 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 3 2 1 2 31 29.5 1 1.5 4

6 McGee, Glenn* 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 33 32.0 1 1.0 6

7 Gaylor, Jim* 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 30 29.5 0.5 7

8 Simmons, Mike* 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 34 34.0 1 0.0 8

9 Watson, Mike* 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 31 31.0 1 0.0 8

10 Polson, Jerry* 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 30 31.0 -1.0 10

11 Golden, Carroll* 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 29 32.0 -3.0

12 Cain, Fred* 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 0 3 2 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 2 27 30.5 -3.5

13 Knight, Kim* 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 27 30.5 -3.5

14 Lee, Tommy* 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 2 0 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 28 32.0 -4.0

15 Slagle, Bob* 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 27 32.0 -5.0

16 Sexton, Tony* 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 24 29.0 -5.0

17 Disney, Ron Jr.* 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 31 36.5 -5.5

18 Carr, Les* 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 24 31.0 -7.0

19 Kitts, Carl* 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 22 29.0 -7.0

20 Carter, Jeff* 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 26 34.0 -8.0

21 Gardner, Dave* 0 1 2 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 22 31.0 -9.0

22 Brown, Jim* 0 2 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 20 29.0 -9.0

23 0 0.0

24 7 Skins @ 15.00 Each 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 7 7 7

Group B Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 Henegar, Dennis* 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 29 25.5 3.5 1

2 Waldroup, Gary 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 3 1 27 25.5 1.5 2

3 Wilhite, Herb* 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 2 25 23.5 1.5 2

4 Jimenez, Miguel* 1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 0 2 0 1 2 2 3 0 1 1 27 26.0 2 1.0 4

5 Henderson, Clyde* 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 25 24.5 0.5 5

6 Angradi, Barry* 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 25 25.0 0.0 6

7 Spurgeon, Tommy* 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 0 1 3 1 2 1 0 2 1 0 1 25 25.0 1 0.0 6

8 Irick. Hal* 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 3 2 2 0 1 2 3 24 24.0 0.0 6

9 Ayers, Mike* 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 4 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 22 24.0 1 -2.0 9

10 Bowling, Terry* 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 0 3 0 1 1 0 2 1 22 24.0 -2.0 9

11 Goranflo, Morgan* 0 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 0 2 0 25 28.0 -3.0

12 Lawson, Randy* 2 2 1 1 2 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 23 26.0 -3.0

13 Carroll, Bobby* 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 1 23 27.5 -4.5

14 Klipsch, Ron* 0 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 22 26.5 -4.5

15 Vaughn, Bob 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 2 2 0 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 22 26.5 -4.5

16 McMillan, Gene* 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 18 24.5 -6.5

17 Welch, Ron* 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 15 23.5 -8.5

18 Green, Jimmy* 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 14 23.5 -9.5

19 Price, Bob* 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 18 28.5 -10.5

20 Balch, Calvin* 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 14 24.5 -10.5

21 Carr, Mike* 0 2 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 13 24.5 -11.5

22 Luther, Bob* 2 1 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 14 27.0 -13.0

23 0 0.0

24 4 Skins @ 27.00 Each 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4

3/19/2026

3/19/2026



Eagles Golf Club

Group C Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 Leach, Gary* 2 3 1 1 0 2 2 1 2 2 0 3 2 1 2 1 3 1 29 21.5 3 7.5 1

2 Carver, Earl* 1 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 2 0 2 2 28 23.0 2 5.0 2

3 Moulton, John* 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 25 21.5 3.5 3

4 Bancroft, Bob* 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 23 20.5 1 2.5 4

5 Love, Herman 2 2 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 23 21.0 2.0 5

6 Rodgers, Ralph* 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 21 19.5 1.5 6

7 Aldridge, Larry* 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 24 23.0 1.0 7

8 Nelson, Greg* 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 3 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 1 23 22.0 1 1.0 7

9 Brysiak, Walt 0 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 21 22.5 -1.5 9

10 Goschy, Nick* 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 21 22.5 1 -1.5 9

11 Owenby, Fred* 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 19 20.5 1 -1.5

12 Kreinhagen, Bock* 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 1 0 20 22.5 -2.5

13 Kidd, Rick* 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 19 21.5 -2.5

14 Ryland, Jim* 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 18 20.5 -2.5

15 Webb, Kevin 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 20 23.0 -3.0

16 Loy, Robert* 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 2 0 16 19.5 -3.5

17 Wallace, Ross* 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 17 22.5 -5.5

18 Woodall, Andy* 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 16 22.0 -6.0

19 Wishoun, Robert* 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 15 21.0 -6.0

20 Davis, Sonny 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 12 21.0 -9.0

21 Ridener, Mike* 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 20.5 -16.5

22 0 0.0

23 0 0.0

24 9 Skins @ 11.00 Each 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 9 9 9

Group D Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 Waggoner, Robert* 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 21 15.5 1 5.5 1

2 Garman, Butch* 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 1 1 2 15 10.5 2 4.5 2

3 Munger, Frank* 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 20 17.0 1 3.0 3

4 Delozier, Robert* 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 13 10.0 3.0 3

5 Birchfiel, George* 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 2 1 0 2 0 1 2 21 19.0 1 2.0 5

6 Reagan, Randy* 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 18 16.0 2.0 5

7 Bartylla, Gregg 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 9.5 0.5 7

8 Taylor, Edward 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 19 19.0 0.0 8

9 Calloway, Jim 0 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 12 12.0 0.0 8

10 Wojdak, Wendall* 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 15 15.5 1 -0.5 10

11 Abrams, David 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 3 1 18 19.0 1 -1.0

12 Hogue, Lewis* 1 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 18 19.0 1 -1.0

13 Shoemaker, Joe* 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 17 18.5 -1.5

14 Jeffers, Ron* 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 16 17.5 -1.5

15 Loney, John 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 15 16.5 -1.5

16 Cline, Jim* 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 10 11.5 -1.5

17 Brooks, Bob* 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 15 18.0 -3.0

18 Cole, Ed 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 14 17.5 -3.5

19 Caldwell, Coy* 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 2 14 18.5 -4.5

20 Testa, Mike* 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 8.5 -4.5

21 Miggues, Chuck* 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 16.0 -6.0

22 Klena, Bob* 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 10 17.0 -7.0

23 Forrest, Ron* 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 11.5 -8.5

24 8 Skins @ 14.00 Each 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 3 0 8 8 8

3/19/2026

3/19/2026



Eagles Golf Club

Group E Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 0 0.0  

2 0 0.0  

3 0 0.0  

4 0 0.0  

5 0 0.0  

6 0 0.0  

7 0 0.0  

8 0 0.0  

9 0 0.0  

10 0 0.0  

11 0 0.0

12 0 0.0

13 0 0.0

14 0 0.0

15 0 0.0

16 0 0.0

17 0 0.0

18 0 0.0

19 0 0.0

20 0 0.0

21 0 0.0

22 0 0.0

23 0 0.0

24 ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## 0 0 0

Group F Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 0 0.0  

2 0 0.0  

3 0 0.0  

4 0 0.0  

5 0 0.0  

6 0 0.0  

7 0 0.0  

8 0 0.0  

9 0 0.0  

10 0 0.0  

11 0 0.0

12 0 0.0

13 0 0.0

14 0 0.0

15 0 0.0

16 0 0.0

17 0 0.0

18 0 0.0

19 0 0.0

20 0 0.0

21 0 0.0

22 0 0.0

23 0 0.0

24 ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## 0 0 0

3/19/2026

3/19/2026


